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Thu Feb 6 1:07pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Biggie Shorty

Mullet Mafia

Ho Lee Chit

Team Hangover 4
King's Court

2 Gurley's 1 Cup

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Centralia Hubcaps
Biggie Shorty

Ho Lee Chit

Part 2 Electric Boogaloo
Team Hangover 4

2 Gurley's 1 Cup

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Biggie Shorty

Centralia Hubcaps

Ho Lee Chit

Part 2 Electric Boogaloo
King's Court

2 Gurley's 1 Cup

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Biggie Shorty

Ho Lee Chit

Mullet Mafia

Team Hangover 4
Threat Level Midnight
2 Gurley's 1 Cup

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Biggie Shorty

Ho Lee Chit

Threat Level Midnight
Part 2 Electric Boogaloo
The turtle and the hare
2 Gurley's 1 Cup

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Centralia Hubcaps
Biggie Shorty

Ho Lee Chit

Threat Level Midnight
Team Hangover 4
King's Court

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Centralia Hubcaps
Mullet Mafia

Ho Lee Chit

Team Hangover 4
Threat Level Midnight
2 Gurley's 1 Cup

175.16
137.86
197.40
151.60
133.22
122.90

160.98
157.80
128.02
132.26
199.70
120.60

187.16
137.08
153.18
105.50
116.04
136.54

116.90
146.08
129.56
144.06
136.28
149.90

130.40
184.54
199.66
146.36
117.56
127.62

152.44
94.18
153.42
132.02
171.80
94.70

121.92
104.42
172.82
153.52
104.48
152.74

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

UnderDawgs

The turtle and the hare
Threat Level Midnight
Baby Billy

Part 2 Electric Boogaloo
Centralia Hubcaps

The turtle and the hare
Baby Billy

King's Court
UnderDawgs

Mullet Mafia

Threat Level Midnight

Mullet Mafia
UnderDawgs

Threat Level Midnight
Baby Billy

The turtle and the hare
Team Hangover 4

The turtle and the hare
Centralia Hubcaps
Baby Billy

King's Court
UnderDawgs

Part 2 Electric Boogaloo

King's Court
Team Hangover 4
Centralia Hubcaps
UnderDawgs
Baby Billy

Mullet Mafia

Part 2 Electric Boogaloo
Mullet Mafia

2 Gurley's 1 Cup
UnderDawgs

The turtle and the hare
Baby Billy

Baby Billy

The turtle and the hare
UnderDawgs

Biggie Shorty

Part 2 Electric Boogaloo
King's Court
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130.76
130.70
115.02

91.52
143.62
166.16

122.36

89.84
117.56
123.34
112.22
130.92

195.88
154.76
143.12
144.52
114.70
131.20

106.20
172.08

98.74
121.80
118.46
149.38

116.54
186.20
105.94
125.72
171.02

85.76

131.12

99.36
154.60
103.64
138.52
116.50

55.76
134.12
88.16
114.38
172.16
137.52
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Centralia Hubcaps
Biggie Shorty

Ho Lee Chit

Threat Level Midnight
King's Court

The turtle and the hare

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Centralia Hubcaps
Mullet Mafia

Ho Lee Chit

Threat Level Midnight
Team Hangover 4

2 Gurley's 1 Cup

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Biggie Shorty

Mullet Mafia

Threat Level Midnight
Ho Lee Chit

Team Hangover 4

2 Gurley's 1 Cup

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
2 Gurley's 1 Cup

Mullet Mafia

Ho Lee Chit

Threat Level Midnight
Team Hangover 4

King's Court

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Biggie Shorty

Ho Lee Chit

Threat Level Midnight
Team Hangover 4

2 Gurley's 1 Cup

Baby Billy

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
King's Court

Centralia Hubcaps

2 Gurley's 1 Cup

Ho Lee Chit

Team Hangover 4
Threat Level Midnight

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Biggie Shorty

Ho Lee Chit

King's Court

2 Gurley's 1 Cup

The turtle and the hare
Centralia Hubcaps

144.54
162.98
142.70
166.68
112.52
144.34

184.32
115.90
103.30
168.26
148.54
138.12

135.00
177.46
102.42
153.58
160.12
140.68

141.38
144.24
155.62
129.84
110.02

96.26

116.34

98.44
186.38
143.42
105.30
129.42

138.72
107.00
137.80
130.88
143.96
110.62

127.22
143.28

98.22
140.60
131.48
160.14

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Part 2 Electric Boogaloo
Baby Billy

2 Gurley's 1 Cup

Team Hangover 4
Mullet Mafia
UnderDawgs

UnderDawgs

Baby Billy

Biggie Shorty

King's Court

The turtle and the hare
Part 2 Electric Boogaloo

The turtle and the hare
UnderDawgs

Centralia Hubcaps

Part 2 Electric Boogaloo
King's Court

Baby Billy

UnderDawgs

Part 2 Electric Boogaloo
Centralia Hubcaps
Biggie Shorty

Baby Billy

The turtle and the hare

King's Court

Part 2 Electric Boogaloo
The turtle and the hare
Mullet Mafia

Centralia Hubcaps
UnderDawgs

Baby Billy

Mullet Mafia
UnderDawgs

The turtle and the hare
Biggie Shorty

Part 2 Electric Boogaloo

Part 2 Electric Boogaloo
UnderDawgs

Mullet Mafia

Threat Level Midnight
Baby Billy

Team Hangover 4
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126.30
143.74
116.28
165.78
145.00
113.62

143.56
163.70
91.86
66.64
123.82
149.94

109.48
114.72
186.72
111.12

68.56
101.72

152.74
102.98
103.58
119.58
105.52
130.56

86.32
140.86
102.14
116.00
153.56
124.54

93.82
144.34
134.68
151.74
104.92
143.82

140.60
117.16
115.94
133.68
167.06
139.20
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Part 2 Electric Boogaloo
2 Gurley's 1 Cup

Baby Billy

Biggie Shorty

Centralia Hubcaps
King's Court

Team Hangover 4

The turtle and the hare
Threat Level Midnight
UnderDawgs

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
2 Gurley's 1 Cup

Part 2 Electric Boogaloo
Baby Billy

Biggie Shorty

Ho Lee Chit

King's Court

Mullet Mafia

The turtle and the hare
Threat Level Midnight
UnderDawgs

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Centralia Hubcaps

2 Gurley's 1 Cup

Baby Billy

Biggie Shorty

Ho Lee Chit

King's Court

Mullet Mafia

Part 2 Electric Boogaloo
The turtle and the hare
Threat Level Midnight
UnderDawgs

149.32
173.04
127.42
185.02
167.08
100.72
146.46
129.38
177.08
100.50

115.86

95.04
100.02
144.92
159.78

87.86
156.90
138.80
143.96
151.36

196.26
139.04

89.74
102.70
168.22

57.30
146.80
173.98
128.52
151.72
131.52

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Mullet Mafia 117.36
Ho Lee Chit 162.88
Team Hangover 4 172.58
Centralia Hubcaps 119.52
Team Hangover 4 115.36
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